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STAR 1

Annabella Kwok Aurora SC Inc.
Ava Lai Aurora SC Inc.
Rosalee Beaulne Bancroft SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Mia Zurabashvili Bowmanville FSC
Emma Boehmer Canadian Ice Academy
Autumn McLean Lindsay SC
Julia Donaldson Lindsay SC
Luiza Lacerda Napanee & District SC
Natalie LaBarge Napanee & District SC
Artina Pourzand Hariri Newmarket FSC
Augus Mo Newmarket FSC
Ayleen Chen Newmarket FSC
Claire Xu Newmarket FSC
Courtney Wong Newmarket FSC
Ellie Sun Newmarket FSC
Isabella Chen Newmarket FSC
Kyle Sun Newmarket FSC
Megan Backer Newmarket FSC
olivia Fan Newmarket FSC
Rosha Ansari-Tari Newmarket FSC
Sarah Chu Newmarket FSC
Amelia Sun North Toronto SC
Evelyn Twyford North Toronto SC
Madison Knox Orono FSC Inc.
Georgia Mahoney Peterborough FSC
Nicholas Linthorne Port Perry SC
Paige McCallum Port Perry SC
Sawyer Ashton Port Perry SC
Ashley Sun Scarboro FSC
Jessica Li Scarboro FSC
Tvesa Rai Scarboro FSC
Amy Zhang Skate Kingston
Claire Shannon Skate Kingston
Katelyn Alford Skate Kingston
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston
Lauren Hall Skate Kingston
Mary Gaudet Skate Kingston
Hadley Mac Arthur Stirling FSC
Marlee Empey Stirling FSC
Brooklyn Kloostra Trenton FSC
Delinna Farkas Trenton FSC
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STAR 2

Bria Hinze Bancroft SC
Brianna Bierworth Bancroft SC
Lakota Switzer Bancroft SC
Alexandra Dennis Bowmanville FSC
Cassie Hinds Bowmanville FSC
Elena Cross Bowmanville FSC
Emelia Munns Bowmanville FSC
Mae Zima Bradford & District SC
Noah Considine Bradford & District SC
Sophia Secretain Gananoque SC
Addison Hood Lindsay SC
Brinley Hood Lindsay SC
Ellia Carruth Lindsay SC
Hailey Perrin Lindsay SC
Makayla Short Lindsay SC
Nemayian Kimakeke Lindsay SC
Sarah Kraemer Lindsay SC
Sydney Hayden Lindsay SC
Alyssa Mo Newmarket FSC
Chloe Xue Newmarket FSC
Eleanor Virtanen Newmarket FSC
Elena Sanaei Newmarket FSC
Emma Fang Newmarket FSC
Evelina Nituta Newmarket FSC
Hayden Lee Newmarket FSC
Juul Baker Newmarket FSC
Khushi Thadani Newmarket FSC
Kourtney Chu Newmarket FSC
Mila Killu Newmarket FSC
Ophelia Ren Newmarket FSC
Rasta Ansari-Tari Newmarket FSC
Rasta Salehi Newmarket FSC
Sabrina Grande Newmarket FSC
Selina Eung Newmarket FSC
Siyuan (Olivia) Zhang North Toronto SC
Adele Borutskie Orono FSC Inc.
Avery McKinnon Orono FSC Inc.
Brooklyn Daley Orono FSC Inc.
Claire Bell Orono FSC Inc.
Holly McDermott Orono FSC Inc.
Julia Kent Orono FSC Inc.
Lily Forsey Orono FSC Inc.
Mackenna Wyles Orono FSC Inc.
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Madelyn Watson Orono FSC Inc.
Madison Bodashefsky Orono FSC Inc.
Mikayla Urwin Orono FSC Inc.
Alanna LaJoie Peterborough FSC
Charlotte Phillips Port Perry SC
Eillee Brennan Port Perry SC
Evollee Brennan Port Perry SC
Claire Foster Skate Kingston
Monika Williams Skate Kingston
Sienna Salt Skate Kingston
Crimson Maloney Stirling FSC
Elliot Baird Stirling FSC
McKenna McDowell Stirling FSC
Virginia Roncadin Uxbridge SC

STAR 3

Abbigail Saroukhanioff Ajax SC
Elmira Kashgari Aurora SC Inc.
Gracie Beaulne Bancroft SC
Kaelynn Bierworth Bancroft SC
September Eagles Bancroft SC
Sierra Hintz Bancroft SC
Sophia MacDonald Bancroft SC
Aislynn Sylvester Bowmanville FSC
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Lainey Meek Bowmanville FSC
Aneka Henderson Bradford & District SC
Brooklyn Gore Bradford & District SC
Olivia King Bradford & District SC
Alice Secretain Gananoque SC
Madison Ryan Lindsay SC
Avery Berube Newmarket FSC
Caroline Welsh Newmarket FSC
Catherine Chen Newmarket FSC
Charlotte de Vera Newmarket FSC
Charlotte Virtanen Newmarket FSC
Grace Eung Newmarket FSC
Lena Zhou Newmarket FSC
Renee Cao Newmarket FSC
Sadie McPhail Newmarket FSC
Ella Tolensky North Toronto SC
Gwyneth Twyford North Toronto SC
Sarah Fidler North Toronto SC
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Victoria Meeboer Orillia FSC
Hope Savage Orono FSC Inc.
Jenna Vaillancourt Orono FSC Inc.
Ruby Wenzelbach Orono FSC Inc.
Isla Hertzman Skate Kingston
Alexa Calnan Stirling FSC
Emily Moore Stirling FSC
Isabella Fraser Stirling FSC
Megan Robertson Stirling FSC
Sadie Mac Arthur Stirling FSC

STAR 4

Audrey Nicholson Bobcaygeon SC
Ava Chinnick Bobcaygeon SC
Paige Fisher Bobcaygeon SC
Alexis Malcolm Lindsay SC
Alice Knox Lindsay SC
Emma Tufts Lindsay SC
Frances Todd Lindsay SC
Jacob Disher Lindsay SC
Jonathan Webb Lindsay SC
Madison Cochrane Lindsay SC
Athena Remus Newmarket FSC
Chloe Zunker Newmarket FSC
Cristianna Soultanis Newmarket FSC
Hailey Korosec Newmarket FSC
Hayley Lee Newmarket FSC
Kayla Ren Newmarket FSC
Lilian Yue Newmarket FSC
Makayla de Vera Newmarket FSC
Shuen Sun Newmarket FSC
SOPHIE GONG Newmarket FSC
Tristin Merkley Newmarket FSC
Zoe Olivia Zhang Newmarket FSC
Zoey Tang Newmarket FSC
Ana Karolina Tsonis-Saraiva North Toronto SC
Mary Catherine Connolly Orono FSC Inc.
Monaco Rainford Orono FSC Inc.
Reanne Dostie Orono FSC Inc.
Sarah Perry Orono FSC Inc.
Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
Madison James Skate Kingston
Gracie Cosco Stirling FSC
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Alana Dukelow Woodville FSC
Eve Dukelow Woodville FSC

Team Elements STAR 1&2

Annabella Kwok Aurora SC Inc.
Bria Hinze Bancroft SC
Emelia Munns Bowmanville FSC
EVANGELINE MATTOCKS Bradford & District SC
Addison Hood Lindsay SC
Brinley Hood Lindsay SC
Nemayian Kimakeke Lindsay SC
Andi Clement Napanee & District SC
Avery McKinnon Orono FSC Inc.
Mackenna Wyles Orono FSC Inc.
Alanna LaJoie Peterborough FSC
Ceili Hook Skate Kingston
Claire Foster Skate Kingston
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston
Layne Fitzpatrick Skate Kingston
Elliot Baird Stirling FSC
Hadley Mac Arthur Stirling FSC
Marlee Empey Stirling FSC

Team Elements STAR 3&4

Anna Kuznetsov Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Giachalis Aurora SC Inc.
Kaelynn Bierworth Bancroft SC
September Eagles Bancroft SC
Sierra Hintz Bancroft SC
Aislynn Sylvester Bowmanville FSC
Cassie Hinds Bowmanville FSC
Brooklyn Gore Bradford & District SC
Jacob Disher Lindsay SC
Ana Karolina Tsonis-Saraiva North Toronto SC
Ella Tolensky North Toronto SC
Sarah Fidler North Toronto SC
Jenna Vaillancourt Orono FSC Inc.
Madelyn Watson Orono FSC Inc.
Monaco Rainford Orono FSC Inc.
Madison James Skate Kingston
Quinn Hook Skate Kingston
Isabella Fraser Stirling FSC
Sadie Mac Arthur Stirling FSC
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Team Elements STAR 5+

Payton Moody Lindsay SC
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Addison Weese Stirling FSC

Creative Element Program - STAR 1&2
Annabella Kwok Aurora SC Inc.
Ava Lai Aurora SC Inc.
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Amber Leadbeater Lindsay SC
Amelia Short Lindsay SC
Autumn McLean Lindsay SC
Julia Donaldson Lindsay SC
Summer Leadbeater Lindsay SC
Evelyn Twyford North Toronto SC
Holly McDermott Orono FSC Inc.
Madelyn Watson Orono FSC Inc.
Madison Bodashefsky Orono FSC Inc.
Claire Foster Skate Kingston
Claire Shannon Skate Kingston
Mary Gaudet Skate Kingston
Hadley Mac Arthur Stirling FSC

Creative Element Program STAR 3&4

Anna Kuznetsov Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Giachalis Aurora SC Inc.
Kailey DiMonte Aurora SC Inc.
September Eagles Bancroft SC
Sierra Hintz Bancroft SC
Aislynn Sylvester Bowmanville FSC
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Ruby Wenzelbach Orono FSC Inc.
Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
Megan Robertson Stirling FSC
Sadie Mac Arthur Stirling FSC

Creative Element Program STAR 5+

Samantha Holland Hamilton SC
Neve O’Neill Newmarket FSC
Ryland Abate Newmarket FSC
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Individual Showcase STAR 1&2

Annabella Kwok Aurora SC Inc.
Ava Lai Aurora SC Inc.
Tessa Van Lindsay SC
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston

Individual Showcase STAR 3&4

Anna Kuznetsov Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Giachalis Aurora SC Inc.
Kailey DiMonte Aurora SC Inc.
Nina Krivenko Aurora SC Inc.
Aneka Henderson Bradford & District SC
Victoria Meeboer Orillia FSC

Individual Showcase STAR 5+

Evelyn Jiang Newmarket FSC
Neve O’Neill Newmarket FSC
Tristin Merkley Newmarket FSC

Group Showcase STAR 1&2

Bria Hinze Bancroft SC
Alexandra Dennis Bowmanville FSC
Harper Jury Bowmanville FSC
Alyna Mo Newmarket FSC
Augus Mo Newmarket FSC
Megan Backer Newmarket FSC
Ophelia Ren Newmarket FSC
Rasta Salehi Newmarket FSC
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston
Layne Fitzpatrick Skate Kingston
Emily Moore Stirling FSC

Group Showcase STAR 3&4

Kaelynn Bierworth Bancroft SC
Cassie Hinds Bowmanville FSC
Alyssa Mo Newmarket FSC
Charlotte de Vera Newmarket FSC
Grace Eung Newmarket FSC
Mila Killu Newmarket FSC
Madison James Skate Kingston
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Group Showcase STAR 5+

Aislynn Sylvester Bowmanville FSC
Athena Remus Newmarket FSC
Neve O’Neill Newmarket FSC
Ryland Abate Newmarket FSC
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Alana Dukelow Woodville FSC
Eve Dukelow Woodville FSC

Longest FWD 1 Foot Glide - STAR 1&2
Annabella Kwok Aurora SC Inc.
Ava Lai Aurora SC Inc.
Brianna Bierworth Bancroft SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Alexandra Dennis Bowmanville FSC
Emelia Munns Bowmanville FSC
Sophia Secretain Gananoque SC
Julia Donaldson Lindsay SC
Finley Shannik Orono FSC Inc.
Julia Kent Orono FSC Inc.
Lily Forsey Orono FSC Inc.
Mackenna Wyles Orono FSC Inc.
Madelyn Watson Orono FSC Inc.
Madison Bodashefsky Orono FSC Inc.
Mikayla Urwin Orono FSC Inc.
Georgia Mahoney Peterborough FSC
Nicholas Linthorne Port Perry SC
Paige McCallum Port Perry SC
Sawyer Ashton Port Perry SC
Amy Zhang Skate Kingston
Ceili Hook Skate Kingston
Claire Foster Skate Kingston
Claire Shannon Skate Kingston
Katelyn Alford Skate Kingston
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston
Lauren Hall Skate Kingston
Mary Gaudet Skate Kingston
Sienna Salt Skate Kingston
Elliot Baird Stirling FSC
Hadley Mac Arthur Stirling FSC
Marlee Empey Stirling FSC
McKenna McDowell Stirling FSC
Virginia Roncadin Uxbridge SC
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Longest FWD 1 Foot Sit Glide - STAR 3&4
Kaelynn Bierworth Bancroft SC
Sierra Hintz Bancroft SC
Aislynn Sylvester Bowmanville FSC
Kaleigh Ireland Bowmanville FSC
Willa Ormesher Bowmanville FSC
Alice Secretain Gananoque SC
Emma Tufts Lindsay SC
Isla Hertzman Skate Kingston
Gracie Cosco Stirling FSC
Megan Robertson Stirling FSC
Virginia Roncadin Uxbridge SC

Longest FWD 1 Foot Sit Glide - STAR 5+
Evelyn Jiang Newmarket FSC
Gwyneth Twyford North Toronto SC

Longest FWD Spiral - STAR 3&4
Anna Kuznetsov Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Giachalis Aurora SC Inc.
Kailey DiMonte Aurora SC Inc.
Kaleigh Ireland Bowmanville FSC
Aneka Henderson Bradford & District SC
Jonathan Webb Lindsay SC
Athena Remus Newmarket FSC
Avery Berube Newmarket FSC
Hailey Korosec Newmarket FSC
Kayla Ren Newmarket FSC
Zoey Tang Newmarket FSC
Victoria Meeboer Orillia FSC
Brooklyn Daley Orono FSC Inc.
Claire Scott Orono FSC Inc.
Gracie Cosco Stirling FSC
Payton Rosborough Stirling FSC
Sadie Mac Arthur Stirling FSC

Longest FWD Spiral - STAR 5+
Ryland Abate Newmarket FSC
Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
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Longest FWD Upright Spin - STAR 1&2
Annabella Kwok Aurora SC Inc.
Ava Lai Aurora SC Inc.
Brianna Bierworth Bancroft SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Alexandra Dennis Bowmanville FSC
Emelia Munns Bowmanville FSC
Mila Killu Newmarket FSC
Finley Shannik Orono FSC Inc.
Mikayla Urwin Orono FSC Inc.
Georgia Mahoney Peterborough FSC
Claire Foster Skate Kingston
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston
Lauren Hall Skate Kingston
McKenna McDowell Stirling FSC

Longest FWD Upright Spin - STAR 3&4
Anna Kuznetsov Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Giachalis Aurora SC Inc.
Kailey DiMonte Aurora SC Inc.
Sierra Hintz Bancroft SC
Brooklyn Gore Bradford & District SC
Avery Berube Newmarket FSC
Brooklyn Daley Orono FSC Inc.
Claire Scott Orono FSC Inc.
Isla Hertzman Skate Kingston

Longest Ina Bauer or Spread Eagle - STAR 5+
Anne-Laurie Lévesque Skate Kingston
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Quinn Hook Skate Kingston
Addison Weese Stirling FSC

Longest Sit or Camel Spin - STAR 5+
Tristin Merkley Newmarket FSC
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
Addison Weese Stirling FSC
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Pair Showcase - STAR 1&2
Emily kerr Bradford & District SC
Evelyn LeRoy Bradford & District SC
Gabriella Martinez Bradford & District SC
Mae Zima Bradford & District SC
Viona Tomar Bradford & District SC
Alice Secretain Gananoque SC
Sophia Secretain Gananoque SC
Andi Clement Napanee & District SC
Ava Galbraith Skate Kingston
Ceili Hook Skate Kingston
Katherine Hall Skate Kingston
Layne Fitzpatrick Skate Kingston
Sienna Salt Skate Kingston
Emily Moore Stirling FSC

Pair Showcase - STAR 3&4

Elmira Kashgari Aurora SC Inc.
Kailey DiMonte Aurora SC Inc.
Sierra Hintz Bancroft SC
Aneka Henderson Bradford & District SC
Ellia Carruth Lindsay SC
Payton Moody Lindsay SC
Sarah Fidler North Toronto SC
Sylvia Boal Skate Kingston
Isabella Rosborough Stirling FSC
Megan Robertson Stirling FSC

Pair Showcase - STAR 5+
Samantha Holland Hamilton SC
Emily Jarman Lindsay SC
Madison James Skate Kingston

Shadow Dance - STAR 1&2
Elena Cross Bowmanville FSC
Gwyneth Twyford North Toronto SC

Shadow Dance - STAR 3&4

Isabella Fraser Stirling FSC

Shadow Dance - STAR 5+ Killian
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Addison Weese Stirling FSC
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